
 

 
 
 
 
We know that uniform can be an expensive requirement for our families and with this in mind, we 
want to help our school community by making good-quality second-hand uniform easily available to 
everyone. 
 

Donation 

 
To support our scheme, we are asking families to donate any unwanted items of uniform that are in 
good condition and could be worn by another pupil. Donations can be handed in to the front office. 
 

Please donate items that are: Unfortunately we cannot accept items that are: 
 

✓ In good condition and clean 
✓ Branded items (e.g. jumper or polo-

shirt)  
✓ Non-branded items (e.g. plain polo 

shirts, pinafores, trousers, skirts or 
school shoes) 

 Ripped/torn  
 Stained/marked 
 Unwashed/dirty 

 
We will be collecting uniform during the following weeks: 

 

Autumn Term 2023: Tuesday 19th September to Friday 22nd September 
Spring Term 2024: Monday 8th January to Friday 12th January 

Summer Term 2024: Monday 15th July to Friday 19th July 

 
Availability  

(Subject to donations) 
 

Pre-loved Uniform stall will be available on: 

Friday 6th October 7:30am – 08:45am 

Friday 24th November 7:30am – 08:45am 

Friday 15th December 7:30am – 08:45am 

Friday 19th January 7:30am – 08:45am 

Friday 1st March 7:30am – 08:45am 

Friday 19th April 7:30am – 08:45am 

Friday 24th May 7:30am – 08:45am 

Friday 19th July 7:30am – 08:45am 


